

## Preserve and protect Littleton's vibrant heritage!

YES! I want to help preserve Littleton's cultural heritage by sponsoring my business with Historic Littleton, Inc.

Annual Membership Business Sponsor - \$100 per year

Historic Littleton, Inc., encourages our members to support business and property owners who care about our heritage and work hard to protect and promote Littleton's history.

Please mail to: Historic Littleton, Inc., P.O. Box 1004 Littleton, CO 80160-1004 Email: <u>Historiclittleton@gmail.com</u>

Name	
Business Name	
Address	
City, State, ZIP	
Phone	
E-mail	

Please attach your business logo and website information here or send via email. It will be prominently displayed on our website.

## Thank you for your support as we work to safeguard our history and cultural heritage!

(Historic Littleton, Inc. utilizes membership information solely for its records, and it will not be shared with any other individual or organization.)